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Kansteiner L Mrs, r 1336 Devisadero
KANT MAK D, packers of provisions

and delicacies, 401 battery, r 2824
Clay

£#*Kant. See Cant
Kanter David, insp, r 2049 Green
Kanter Henry, elk Central Trust Co of

Cal, r 2049 Green
Kanter John, r 2049 Green
Kantner Bohuslav, furrier, 1718 Van Ness

Av, r 4206, 24th
Kantor Alexander, shoemkr, 180 Church
Kantor Emery, shoemkr, 196 Valencia
Kantor Essie (Simon & Kantor) r 2000

Sutter
Kantor W, cigarmkr, r 2020 Post
Kantrowitz Max, metal dlr, r 2821 Pine
Kanzee Arthur, sec and treas Lofstad &

Evans (Inc) r 3981 Clay
Kanzee Austin, sec and mgr Phoenix

Rubber Co, r Berkeley
KANSEE GEORGE, lantern slide and

projection work, whol and retail, 802
Franklin, tel Franklin 1971, r Mill
Valley

Kaost Paul, cook, r 3407, 19th
Kapkin Abraham, painter, r 1033% Shot-

well
Kapkin John, painter, r 1033% Shotwell
Kapkin Joseph, watchman, r 1033% Shot-

well
Kaplan Abe, r 1214 Buchanan
Kaplan Benjamin, tailor, 680 Eddy, r

Berkeley
Kaplan Bernard M Rev, rabbi Congrega-

tional Ohabal Shalome, r 267, 8th Av
Kaplan Charles W, packer U S Customs,

r 91 Bartlett
Kaplan Doris J, widow, r 584 Grove
Kaplan Fannie, widow, r 1214 Buchanan
Kaplan Gussie, widow, r 242 Girard
Kaplan Hannah, widow, r 2401 Jackson
KAPLAN HENEY, pres Pacific Miner,

and Orchard and Farm, sec and mgr
Kaplan Medical Publishing Co, 424
Pacific Bldg, tel Douglas 5020, r 1
Lyon

Kaplan Jacob, ladies' tailor, 633 Golden
Gate Av, r 1117 Turk

Kaplan Joseph, draftsman S F Gas &
Elec Co, r 675 Willow Av

Kaplan Joseph, shoemkr, 1608 Devisa-
dero

Kaplan Louis, shoemkr, 218, 8th
Kaplan Lydia,~ millinery, 1290, 9th Av
Kaplan Marie E Mrs, teacher Pub

Schools, r 3001 Pine
Kaplan Max (Harband & Kaplan) r 1316

Broderick
Kaplan Max, shoes, 666 Washington
KAPLAN MEDICAL PUBLISHING CO,

D A Hodghead pres, Henry Kaplan
sec, 723 Pacific Bldg

Kaplan Meyer, r 1214 Buchanan
Kaplan Peter, cigars, 1198 Folsom
Kaplan Philip, r 1214 Buchanan
Kaplan Samuel, carp, r 1885 O'Farrell
Kaplan Solomon, typewriter, r 1700 Geary
Kaplan Solomon, tailor, 787 Market, r

1214 Buchanan
Kaplan Solomon Jr. r 1214 Buchanan
Kaplan William B, lab U S Customs, r

91 Bartlett
Kapler Louis, porter, r 321 Diamond
Kapp Andrew, bartndr, r 1979 Oak
Kapp Charles D, clerk S P Co, r 1979 Oak
(tS'Ka.pv). See Capp
Kappatos Demetrius, groceries, 753 Polk,

r 133 Olive Av
Kappeler Josepn A, plumber, r 148 Pre-

cita Av
Kappeler Julia, widow, r 75 Bernal Av
Kappelman William, delicacies, 1055 Mc-

Allister
KAfPENMAN ATTILAN, prop the Bank

Cafe, 39, 6 th
Kappes Christopher L, carp, r 1213 San

Bruno Av
Kappler Clara, widow, r 265 Devisadero

Kappler William J, foreman Winsor's
Pottery Wks, r Melrose

Kapsimalis John (John Kapsimalis &
Co) r 2316 Clement

KAPSIMALIS JOHN & CO (J Kap-
simalis and J F Eggert) labor agts S
P Co, 803 Howard

Kara Frederick E. plumbing, 564 Bartlett
Kara Lawrence, lab, r 2981, 26th
Kara Margaret, widow r 2981. 36th
Karades Michael, janitor, r 50 Shipley
Karahaleos Bros (G and D) groceries, 53

Holloway Av
Karahaleous Daniel (Karahaleos Bros) r

53 Holloway Av
Karahaleos George (Karahaleos Bros, r

53 Holloway Av
Karatar Angele C Miss, teacher Pub

Schools, r 630, 5th Av
Karatar Matilde Miss, teacher music, r

630, 5th Av
Karavas Gustav, liquors, 729 Harrison
Karble P N, master mariner, Ferry Bldg
Kardassakis Demetrio, restaurant, 530

Castro, r 321 Douglass
Kardassakis George, waiter, r 530 Castro
Kardassakis John, l^.b, r 530 ^astro
Karidis Bros (H and W) restaurant, 107

6 th
Karidis Harry (Karidis Bros) r 132, 6tn
Karidis M, liquors 252, 4th
Karidis Nicholas, restaurant, 247, 3d
Karidis William (Karidis Bros) r 132

6th
Karimides George, waiter, r 70 Madison

Av
Karkane Hjalmar, baker, r 3151, 16th
Karker Sylvander J, carp, r 237 Edin-

burgh
Karl Herman J, bartndr, r 543 Hugo
Karl Herman K, electn, r 2326 Filbert
Karlberg Charles E, barber, r 1113 York
Karle R C, salesman, r 124 Turk
Karlson Carl, r 2728 San Jose Av
Karlson John, seaman, r 1023 Valencia
Karlson John, stev, r 29 Hill
Karlson Karl, r 449 Linden Av
£3TKarlson. See Carlson
Karlsson Iner, molder, r 250 Hawthorn
Karlton B M, r 363 Page
Karm Henry, salesman, r 1733 Larkin
Karmel Isaac, atty, 422 Montgomery, r

1710 Larkin
Karmelenski Annie, widow, r 1260 Turk
Karmelenski Robert, salesman, r 1260

Turk
Karminsky Jacob, bkkpr Crown Shirt

Factory, r 242 Guerrero
Karn Elizabeth Mrs, r 1408a Geary
Karnes Daniel, lab, r 151, 3d
Karnes William, with Otto Luhn & Co>

r 4013, 18th
Karnes William I, engr, r 254 Missouri
Karnes William W, horseshoer, r 462

39th
Karnes William W Jr, elk, r 462, 39th Av
42TKarnes. See Carnes
Karney John F, harnessmkr. r 786 Har-

rison
£^*Karney. See Carney and Kearney
Karns Alfred H, r 2498 Bush
Karns S E Mrs, groceries, 2498 Bush
Karns William, brklayer, r 616 Fell
KARP K & SON, carpenters and build-

ers and every description of cabinet
work, 711-713 Valencia, tel Market
2484

Karp Henry (H Karp Ac Son), r 711 Va-

Karp Henry A (Karp & Son) r 711 Va-
lencia

Karp John H, cooper, r 15 Bessie Av
Karp Max P, bottler, r 1542 Silver Av
Karp M S, musician, r 1151 Octavia
Karp Robert, elk M Rothenberg & Co, r

3248 Army
Karp Wilhelmina, widow, r 3248 Army
Karpel Gabriel P, cigars, 537 Washing-

ton, r 1638 Buchanan

FAST TRAINS, STANDARD AND TOURIST CARS,WITH DINER
LEAVE FOR THE LAST MORNING NOON AND NIGHT
L0CALTRAINS TO NEARBY POINTS AT ALL HOURS OF THE DAYIC..._;.. . ri
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